1
  LCD, POSITIVE REFLECTIVE OR NEGATIVE TRANSMISSIVE
WITH YELLOW/GREEN OR RED LED BACKLIGHTING
  INTERNAL LITHIUM BATTERY PROVIDES UP TO 6 YEARS OF
UNINTERRUPTED OPERATION
  NEMA 4X/IP65 SEALED FRONT BEZEL
  FRONT PANEL RESET, REMOTE RESET, OR BOTH
  COUNT SPEEDS UP TO 5 KHz

meets NEMA 4X/IP65 specifications for wash-down and/or dusty environments,
when properly installed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
CUB4L
(6-digit)
Counter Positive Image Reflective CUB4L000
Counter w/Yel-Grn Backlighting CUB4L010
Counter w/Red Backlighting CUB4L020
CUB4L8
(8-digit)
Counter Positive Image Reflective CUB4L800
Counter w/Yel-Grn Backlighting CUB4L810
Counter w/Red Backlighting CUB4L820
MLPS
+12 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC
source, 400 mA max out MLPS1000
+24 VDC Micro-Line Power Supply, 85 to 250 VAC